Office Name

Chair Bernadette McNeil
Vice Chair Darwin Steffen
Secretary Elizabeth Boatz
Treasurer Vince Dahlheimer

Education Director
Adm. Assist.  Mary Elfmann
Historian Mary Elfmann

Marketing Director  Dee Scott

Membership & Mary Kay Amberg

Insurance Director

Webmaster

Andy Bendson-Flint

Alan Kretzschmar

Square Dance Minnesota, Inc.

Board Members and Directors

Phone

701-293-6620

480-318-1793

763-442-1673

763-506-0850

320-292-8483

320-292-8483

612-759-9235

612-388-4852

612-619-9173

320-249-6405

Updated September, 2024

E-mail

mcneil195421@gmail.com

disteffe@aol.com

boatzdance@yahoo.com

vdalheimer@msn.com

davenandy@tds.net

mcelfmann@aol.com

mcelfmann@aol.com

dkescott@frontiernet.net

mkamberg60@gmail.com

SDMWebmaster32@gmail.com

Address

421-21 Ave N

170 Emerson Ave E, #210

11319 Pierce St NE

1552 9t Ave

20702-115% St NE

741 Gowan Ave NW

741 Gowan Ave NW

PO Box 317

12201 Minnetonka Blvd

Unit 105

City, State Zip
Fargo ND 58102-1912
West St. Paul MN 55118-2562
Blaine MN 55434-3836
Anoka MN 55303-5252
New London MN 56273-8703
Maple Lake MN 55358-4816
Maple Lake MN 55358-4816

Mound MN 55364-0317

Minnetonka MN 55305-3903

18679 Twilight Trail Eden Prairie MN 55346


mailto:mcneil195421@gmail.com
mailto:disteffe@aol.com
mailto:boatzdance@yahoo.com
mailto:vdalheimer@msn.com
mailto:mcelfmann@aol.com
mailto:mcelfmann@aol.com
mailto:dkescott@frontiernet.net

